SATERT PISANT EDUCATION SOCTETY 'S
Shri. Gopal Gaonkar Memorial
GOA MULTI-FACULTY COLLEGE
Dharbandora-Goa

REF NO.: GMFC/SEEEXAM/2021-22/ 1 ] Yl/ .
Time Table for B. Com Semester End Examination, June 2022 (CBCS).

Date & Day

TIMINGS

06/06/2022, Monday

10.00 am -

12.00 noon

Date: 04-05-202)

F.Y.B.COM

SEMESTER I (Subjeet)

© Business Communication-BATCH 1 & 11 '
Roll No.:

~(2103001,02,03.04.05.06,08,09.12,13.14.1 5.16)

Roll No.: (2103017.18,19,20.21

Business Communication- BATCII 11
22,23,24,25.26.27.28) |
Financial Slulcmcnt /\nulysm & Interpretation

Inlloduc.lmn o MdlkLl!nL_

07/06/2022, Tuesday | 10-00am~12.00 noon |-
08/06/2022, Wednesday 10.00 am — 12.00 noon
10/06/2022, Friday 10.00 am — 12.00 noon
13/06/2022, Monday 10.00 am — 12.00 noon

Mdl]d[,t.rldl FEconomics

15/06/2022, Wednesday

10.00 am - 12.00 noon

(,ommcmal Anlhmum ll

10.00 am — 12.00 noon

- B B |
17/06/2022, Friday Practice of Insurance (
10. . ¢ - o
20/06/2022, Monday 0.00 am — 11.00 am Environmental Studies-I1 |
S.Y.B.COM
Date & Day TIMINGS SEMESTER IV (Subject)
07/06/2022, Tuesday | 10-00am—12.00noon HiECE 1ax
09/06/2022, Thursday 10.00 am — 12.00 noon Fundamentals of Investment o

11/06/2022, Saturday

10.00 am — 12.00 noon

Accounting for Service Organization

14/06/2022, Tuesday 10.00 am — 12.00 noon Collective Bargaining and Negotiation Skills
16/06/2022, Thursday 10.00 am ~ 12.00 noon Business Environment 11

18/06/2022, Saturday

10.00 am — 12.00 noon

Indian Economy

T.Y.B.

COM

Date & Day

TIMINGS

06/06/2022, Monday

10.00 am — 12.00 noon

08/06/2022, Wednesday

10.00 am — 12.00 noon

SEMESTER VI (Subject)

Human Resource Management

International Economics

10.00 am — 12.00 noon

DSE 5- Advanced Cost /\cwunllm_ I

10/06/2022, Friday
L— = R
13/06/2022, Monday 10.00 am — 12.00 noon DSE 6- Cost & Mana;_cmcnt /\udn
10.00 am ~ 12.00 noon DSE 7- Advant\cd Cost Acumntmn-ll
— In
& /‘/L ’>
: {0
Prof. (Dr.) Shaikh Mohammad Parvez Al-Usmani
College Examination Committec i N Professor and Pril?cipnl. .
SPES’s Goa Multi-Faculty College. /4 / N A\ SPES's Goa Multi-Faculty College.
Dharbandora-Goa. f f  amdof@\e I\t Dharbandora-Goa.
\on God /
A o

Copy to:
|, Mr Neelesh Morajkar, Chairperson of Iy \*lmina\lun Committee.

2. [xamination Committee.

3. Students Exam Notice Board.

4. Examination File.
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